
BETTING BANK £3,000.00 STAKE £120
DATE HORSES NAME MEETING PROFIT/LOSS COMMENTS BETTING BANK Bet No
04/02/2006 MIGHTY MAN SANDOWN -£120.00 2nd, a bit unlucky & win  a decent race in the future £2,880.00 1
04/02/2006 DEMPSEY SANDOWN -£120.00 2nd, led all the way & just got pipped. £2,760.00 2
04/02/2006 BE BE KING SANDOWN -£120.00 unplaced, disappointing but still has scope to do well in the future £2,640.00 3
04/03/2006 HIT'S ONLY CASH WOLVERHAMPTON -£120.00 2nd at 10.5 beaten a short head, why did n't I bet each way! £2,520.00 4
08/03/2006 HIT'S ONLY LIFE SOUTHWELL £330.00 1st 11/4, best price 4/1, sp 11/8, won easily by 7l £2,850.00 5
14/03/2006 FOREMAN CHELTENHAM £192.00 3rd took 8/1 each way, ran well in a tough rac £3,042.00 6
14/03/2006 ARCALIS CHELTENHAM -£120.00 ran well to be fifth as stable just not firing, maybe a bad be £2,922.00 7
15/03/2006 FOTA ISLAND CHELTENHAM £120.00 2nd took 5/1 each way, again ran ok £3,042.00 8
16/03/2006 MIGHTY MAN CHELTENHAM £156.00 3rd, took 11/2 each way, ran well & will win a big rac £3,198.00 9
17/03/2006 AFSOUN CHELTENHAM -£120.00 5th, slightly disappointing but a very hot rac £3,078.00 10
17/03/2006 ANDREAS CHELTENHAM -£120.00 fell early £2,958.00 11
03/04/2006 SOL ROJO SOUTHWELL £135.00 3rd 8/1, bet each way, ran ok in a poor race £3,093.00 12
08/04/2006 ALFIE FLITTS AINTREE -£120.00 4th, should have won but jockey ran wide the whole way, still one to follo £2,973.00 13
15/04/2006 STONEACRE BOY KEMPTON -£120.00 unplaced, good example of a class horse, I think he's better giving weight than receiving £2,853.00 14
21/04/2006 ACCORDING TO JOHN AYR £210.00 1st 7/4, sp 6/4, won easily idled in fron £3,063.00 15
22/04/2006 KERRIEMUIR LASS NOTTINGHAM -£120.00 2nd, ran ok, ground was maybe too sof £2,943.00 16
27/04/2006 SIR GERARD BEVERLEY £240.00 1st 2/1, sp 13/8, just won but has bags of improvemen £3,183.00 17
28/04/2006 HOPEFUL PURCHASE SANDOWN -£120.00 unplaced, looked in need of race & drifted in betting £3,063.00 18
29/04/2006 OBE BRAVE RIPON £300.00 1st 5/2, did well to win from a difficult draw & one to follow £3,363.00 19
29/04/2006 ETLAALA LEICESTER £144.00 1st 6/5, won easily & should be upped in clas £3,507.00 20
29/04/2006 WOOLY BULLY LEICESTER -£120.00 2nd beaten the shortest head in I ever seen & done me out of a great trebl £3,387.00 21
06/05/2006 THUNDER ROCK NEWMARKET -£120.00 3rd, looked as if it would come on for the run but may lack a turn of foo £3,267.00 22
07/05/2006 LEVERA NEWMARKET £300.00 1st 5/2, best price 11/4, won well - improving £3,567.00 23
07/05/2006 EBTIKAAR SALISBURY £122.76 1st 2.32*, less 15% due to late non runner, won as it was entitled to d £3,689.76 24
12/05/2006 EASY AIR CHESTER -£120.00 unplaced, ground went from fast to soft in minutes but the bet was already o £3,569.76 25
12/05/2006 RIVER ALHAARTH CHESTER -£120.00 unplaced, ground went from fast to soft in minutes but the bet was already o £3,449.76 26
20/05/2006 TAGULA BLUE NEWBURY -£120.00 unplaced, still well handicapped & has lots of ability but questionable temperame £3,329.76 27
20/05/2006 TAM LIN HAMILTON £254.40 1st 2.12*, sp 4/5, on ok but swished tai £3,584.16 28
20/05/2006 LEMON DROP KID HAMILTON £297.60 1st 2.48*, sp 6/4, won wel £3,881.76 29
21/05/2006 CONNECT NEWBURY -£120.00 unplaced but a very hot race & is still open to improvemen £3,761.76 30
21/05/2006 HOGMANEIGH NOTTINGHAM £1,355.00 1st 12.5*, also got a tiny amount on a 14s, sp 4/1, what a gamble won easi £5,116.76 31
27/05/2006 OBE BRAVE NEWMARKET -£120.00 4th, missed break & ground was very sof £4,996.76 32
03/06/2006 HOME AFFAIRS EPSOM -£120.00 unplaced, given a terrible ride by R Hughe £4,876.76 33
03/06/2006 HALA BEK EPSOM -£120.00 4th & very unlucky, swerved inside the final furlong when taking the le £4,756.76 34
08/06/2006 NEW SEEKER HAYDOCK -£120.00 2nd, ran ok £4,636.76 35
18/06/2006 ETLAALA SALISBURY £540.00 1st 9/2 won easily, this is his right class £5,176.76 40
21/06/2006 SECRET WORLD ASCOT -£120.00 unplaced, apparently suffered an injury in the morning of race & should n't have r £5,056.76 42
22/06/2006 SIR GERARD ASCOT £1,320.00 1st 11/1, sp 9/2, won easily & still one to follow £6,376.76 44 Bank Doubled
23/06/2006 RED ROCKS ASCOT -£240.00 2nd, ran wel £6,136.76 46
23/06/2006 STAR OF LIGHT ASCOT -£240.00 unplaced, difficult race £5,896.76 47
23/06/2006 PEARLY KING ASCOT -£120.00 unplaced, difficult race £5,776.76 48
24/06/2006 CHAMPLAIN ASCOT £480.00 1st 4/1, sp /2, best price 9/2, won easily & must be followed £6,256.76 49
24/06/2006 GLISTENING ASCOT -£240.00 2nd & very unlucky still one to follow maybe over furthe £6,016.76 50
24/06/2006 HEAVEN SENT AYR -£240.00 unplaced & disjointing, but a filly £5,776.76 51
24/06/2006 SPINNING QUEEN WARWICK £185.25 1st 13/8, sp 10/11, won easily, R4 5p deduction for withdrawa £5,962.01 52
01/07/2006 DARASI CURRAGH -£120.00 unplaced, disappointing £5,842.01 53
08/07/2006 HINTERLAND SANDOWN £540.00 1st 9/2, sp 7/2, won easily & should be upped in class £6,382.01 54
14/07/2006 GIGANTICUS NEWMARKET -£240.00 unplaced, £6,142.01 55
14/07/2006 DOCTOR SCOTT HAMILTON -£240.00 2nd £5,902.01 56
25/07/2006 HINTERLAND ASCOT -£120.00 unplaced, no chance from wide draw, £5,782.01 57
25/07/2006 HEARTS CRY ASCOT -£120.00 3rd, should have won, just faded in the last 50 yards £5,662.01 58
25/07/2006 IMPERIAL ECHO NEWCASTLE -£120.00 unplaced & disappoint although has had a couple of hard races recently £5,542.01 59
01/08/2006 SOULACROIX GOODWOOD £572.50 1st 5.8*, sp 10/3, won ok £6,114.51 60
01/08/2006 ORDENANCE ROW GOODWOOD -£240.00 unplaced & disappoint although some horse don't handle the track £5,874.51 61
02/08/2006 ASK GOODWOOD -£120.00 unplaced, found to be lame £5,754.51 62
03/08/2006 SIR GERARD GOODWOOD £140.00 4th 6/1 bet each way £5,894.51 63
04/08/2006 TAX FREE GOODWOOD £240.00 5th 8/1 bet each way £6,134.51 64
13/08/2006 DREAM THEME LEICESTER £648.00 1st 9/2, but a 40% deduction due to non runners, won easily £6,782.51 65
14/08/2006 RATIONALE LEICESTER £1,200.00 1st 5/1, won well £7,982.51 66
17/08/2006 DARENJAN BEVERLEY -£240.00 2nd, ran ok but beaten by a good unexposed horse £7,742.51 67
18/08/2006 TRICK OR TREAT SALISBURY £540.00 1st 9/4, £8,282.51 68
18/08/2006 CARNIVORE MUSSELBURGH -£240.00 2nd, ran ok £8,042.51 69
19/08/2006 FONTHILL ROAD RIPON -£240.00 unplaced, disappointing but had been of the course for a while £7,802.51 70
19/08/2006 SENDINPOST NEWMARKET -£240.00 unplaced, disappointing £7,562.51 71
19/08/2006 STOTSFOLD NEWBURY -£240.00 ground had became very soft £7,322.51 72
19/08/2006 DYNAMIC RHYTHM GOODWOOD -£240.00 ground had became very soft £7,082.51 73
22/08/2006 LONDON EXPRESS YORK £1,680.00 1st 7/1, best price 15/2, sp 7/2 £8,762.51 74
22/08/2006 MUNADDAM YORK -£240.00 unplaced, a competitive race but disappointing, maybe ground was too soft £8,522.51 75
23/08/2006 GROUP CAPTAIN YORK £270.00 3rd 9/1, bet each way, ran ok in a poor race £8,792.51 76
23/08/2006 BRAVE TIN SOLDIER YORK -£240.00 2nd, ran ok beaten by improving horse £8,552.51 77
23/08/2006 BUACHAILL DONA YORK £450.00 1st 15/8, sp 13/8 £9,002.51 78
24/08/2006 DABBERS RIDGE YORK -£240.00 unplaced, looked the winner but faded £8,762.51 79
25/08/2006 ARYAAMM CHESTER -£240.00 3rd, very unlucky but this often happens at the track £8,522.51 80
25/08/2006 HEAVEN KNOWS CHESTER £330.00 1st 11/8, sp 10/11,won easily & one to follow when some cut in the ground £8,852.51 81
26/08/2006 DRUMFIRE SANDOWN £495.00 1st 11/4, sp 6/4, but deduction of 25% from early price due to non runner £9,347.51 82
26/08/2006 BOOK OF MUSIC CHESTER -£240.00 unplaced, maybe the track did n't suit £9,107.51 83
26/08/2006 MINORITY REPORT GOODWOOD -£240.00 3rd, slightly disappointing £8,867.51 84
27/08/2006 EBERT GOODWOOD -£240.00 3rd, ran ok £8,627.51 85
27/08/2006 TAX FREE BEVERLEY -£240.00 3rd, disappointing as it was perfectly draw £8,387.51 86
28/08/2006 DREAM THEME WARWICK -£240.00 3rd, beaten by a good horse & ground maybe softer than ideal £8,147.51 87
09/09/2006 HOGMANEIGH YORK -£240.00 3rd, found trouble in running & finished strongly, ground may have been too quick £7,907.51 88
09/09/2006 THOUSAND WORDS YORK -£240.00 unplaced, pulled to hard, ground was also tacky, still one to follow £7,667.51 89
09/09/2006 RED ROCKS YORK -£240.00 3rd, just did n't stay £7,427.51 90
09/09/2006 IFRAAJ YORK £192.00 1st 4/5, sp 4/6, I almost never bet odds on but this looks are cert' although did n't win like it £7,619.51 91
09/09/2006 CAPABLE GUEST YORK -£240.00 unplaced, disappointing but maybe had a hard season £7,379.51 92
16/09/2006 CHARLIE COOL NEWBURY £330.00 2nd 11/1 bet each way, ran well from a wide draw £7,709.51 93
16/09/2006 PLUM PUDDING NEWBURY -£240.00 unplaced, off track for 66 day & maybe needed race, still one to follow £7,469.51 94
22/09/2006 BUCHAIL DONA ASCOT -£240.00 unplaced saw too much daylight from a wide draw & would n't settle £7,229.51 95
22/09/2006 CELTIC SPIRT HAYDOCK -£240.00 3rd, very unlucky jockey G Baker had it too far back £6,989.51 96
23/09/2006 LAKE SHALBA HAYDOCK -£240.00 unplaced, disappoint as had the form & been working well, this can happen to fillies £6,749.51 97
29/09/2006 KYBER KIM NEWMARKET -£240.00 unplaced, distance may have been too far in soft ground £6,509.51 98
30/09/2006 ELHORN REDCAR £1,080.00 1st 9/2, sp 5/2, won easily £7,589.51 99
07/10/2006 SOM TALA YORK -£240.00 unplaced but ground at this track can become very soft £7,349.51 100
08/10/2006 HOW'S SHE CUTTIN MUSSELBURGH £720.00 1st 3/1, won well £8,069.51 101
08/10/2006 HOH HOH HOH BATH -£240.00 unplaced, ground had turned soft £7,829.51 102
14/10/2006 FINALMETE NEWMARKET -£240.00 unplaced, disappointing £7,589.51 103
21/10/2006 DESCARTES LINGFIELD -£240.00 pulled too hard & finished, this was not his true running as he was backed off the boards £7,349.51 104
04/11/2006 RAMPALLION WINDSOR -£240.00 2nd, beaten a short head & was leading one yard past the line! £7,109.51 105
11/11/2006 TARANIS CHELTENHAM -£240.00 Fell when still in contention £6,869.51 106
12/11/2006 DETRIOT CITY CHELTENHAM £332.18 1st 2.44*, sp 6/5,won easily £7,201.69 107
25/11/2006 SILVERBURN NEWBURY £160.00 1st 4/6, sp 1/2, won easily as expected £7,361.69 108
25/11/2006 ACES FOUR NEWCASTLE £288.00 1st 6/5, won easily £7,649.69 109
25/11/2006 IDLE TALK NEWBURY -£240.00 unplaced in a very competitve race £7,409.69 110
25/11/2006 DESERT QUEST NEWCASTLE -£240.00 unplaced, ground became too soft £7,169.69 111
29/11/2006 MR MCGOLDRICK AYR -£240.00 2nd, tried to lead all the way but got tried in the soft ground £6,929.69 112
10/12/2006 THE PIOUS PRINCE MUSSELBURGH £480.00 1st 2/1, sp 15/8, won well & promising £7,409.69 113
16/12/2006 HARRIS BAY ASCOT -£240.00 pulled up, something amiss £7,169.69 114
27/12/2006 HALCON GENERALAIS CHEPSTOW £1,680.00 1st 7/1, won well & still improving £8,849.69 115
29/12/2006 MISTER MAHOGANY TAUNTON -£240.00 2nd, looked like winning but headed close home £8,609.69 116
30/12/2006 GOOD CITIZEN HAYDOCK -£240.00 Fell when still in contention £8,369.69 117
notes:
bank doubles = stakes double
*BETFAIR, my commission 4% (depends on your turnover). Sometimes bets will go unmatched & you will miss some winners but the key to profit is beating the SP.
If any inspection is called don't bet | when wet don't bet! | Don't bet plodders around gaffs | be very wary of maiden races, none have shown winning form & others can improve dramatically. 
Put up Reverance & Madaares on 18/3/05 but my bets were unmatched on Betfair, this will happen occasionally midweek when I' not at home. 
I leave a bet in the morning at what I think are good odds, in this instance both went of odds on, one one the other lost.
Put up Burning Incense on Wednesday 25/04/006, once again bet unmatch as it went off at odds on
Put up Final Verse on 25/05/06 but bet was unmatched, he won easily & is one to follow
Put up Cattus King on 24/6/06 but bet was unmatched as he went of odds on in a handicap!
Put Dodge City & Old Romney on 16/0/8/06 both went off at odds on & my bets were unmatched on Betfair
Put up 2 on 5/10 the evening before racing but due to the amount of rain overnight at York I removed them first thing as I was n't going to bet them
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